
6-2

6-22-6

2-6 6-0

6-2 6-3

2-6 3-6

3-6 6-3

順位

1

3

2

4

1

3

2

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

勝敗

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

勝敗

　勝　分　敗

7

2-6 0-6

4 5 6

6-2

1 2 3

（ マ シ ャ ッ プ ）

（ WTM ）

（ BESPO ）

（ ト ッ プ ラ ン ）

ノ ア BM ）

（ 姫 路 ロ ー ン ）

藤 本 ・ 多 賀

リ ン ボ ・ 櫻 井

金 子 ・ 三 輪

大 西 ・ 三 浦

宮 川 貴 ・ 髙 橋

B

 4  

（

荒 木 ・ 徳 永

竹 根 ・ 宮 永

 7  

 5  

 6  

 3  

 2  

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　男子A級リーグ

          Aリーグ ～ Eリーグ
A

 1  （ 三 菱 電 機 ）

順位10:30  エントリ

9:00  エントリ



1-6 4-6

6-1 2-6

6-2 6-3

勝敗

4

2

3

1

順位

2

　勝　分　敗

順位

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

1

3

勝敗

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

4-6 62-7

7-626-3

12 13 14

3-6 6-4

6-4 3-6

8 9 10 11

（
道 楽 ・ 城 北 テ
ニ ス

）

（ BESPO ）

（ ICU ）

（ ウ ィ ン Ｔ Ｃ ）

（ 道 楽 ）

植 田 ・ 久 保

有 田 ・ 山 本

島 村 ・ 山 本

横 田 ・ 古 林

D

（ EXT.D/WTM ）

原 ・ 濱 西

井 上 ( 大 ) ・ 田 中

佐 竹 ・ 山 本

C

（
ノ ア

BM/BESPO
）

 13 

 14 

 11 

 12 

 9  

 10 

 8  

9:00 エントリ

9:00 エントリ



　勝　分　敗

勝敗

3

1

2

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

順位

6-0

0-6 0-6

6-4

4-6 6-0

15 16 17

（
県 立 大

OB/ICU
）

（
日 本 触 媒

/BESPO
）

（ ミ ッ キ ー ズ ）
澁 谷 （ 祐 ） ・ 澁 谷
（ 竜 ）

竹 野 ・ 徳 田 17 

 15 

E

 16 

橋 本 ・ 芦 田

10:30 エントリ



2

3

順位

1

2

3

順位

1

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

勝敗

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

勝敗

　勝　分　敗

7-5

5-7 3-6

7-5 6-3

5-7

21 22 23

3-6 4-6

6-44-6

18 19 20

6-4 6-3

（ 兵 県 大 OB ）

（ BESPO ）

（
Ｔ．Ｔ．Ｃ／マ
シ ャ ッ プ

）

（
三 菱 電 機

/BESPO
）

（ ICU ）

（ ノ ア BM ）

田 中 ・ 南

大 西 ・ 宮 崎

徳 田 ・ 金 川

赤 畑 ・ 宮 崎

金 月 ・ 山 名

秦 ・ 日 高

 22 

 23 

19 

 20 

 21 

                   Fリーグ ～ Iリーグ

2/2
F

G

 18 

 

9:00 エントリ

9:00 エントリ



63-76-4

4-6 7-5

順位

2

3

勝敗

　勝　分　敗

1

順位

1

2

3

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

勝敗

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

　勝　分　敗

6-3

6-3 3-6

63-73-6

7-63

27 28 29

7-63 5-7

24 25 26

（ BESPO ）

（ 三 菱 電 機 ）

（ R.cat ）

（ ロ ー ン ・ 書 写 ）

（
ダ イ セ ル

/BESPO
）

（ ト ッ プ ラ ン ）

鎌 田 ・ 長 岡

小 清 水 ・ 田 中

鈴 木 ・ 林

宮 川 真 ・ 村 田

伊 原 ・ 池 野

吉 元 ・ 中 村

 28 

 29 

 26 

 27 

 24 

 25 

H

I

9:00 エントリ

10:30 エントリ


